
eProcurement System Government of India

Tender Details 

Date : 30-May-2025 02:52 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain Indian Institute of Management Udaipur

Tender Reference 
Number

IIMU/Tender/Horticulture AMC/2025-26 /2 Dated 30/05/2025

Tender ID 2025_IIMU_862458_1 Withdrawal Allowed Yes

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Works

Tender Category Works No. of Covers 2

General Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical 
Evaluation Allowed

No

Payment Mode Offline
Is Multi Currency Allowed 
For BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency 
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Payment Instruments
Offline S.NoInstrument Type

1 Demand Draft

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2

Cover 
No

Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf
Technical 
bid

2 Finance .xls Financial bid

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 1,500]

Tender Fee in ₹ 1,500

Fee Payable To IIM 
Udaipur

Fee Payable At IIM 
Udaipur

Tender Fee 
Exemption 
Allowed

No

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 1,10,000 EMD Exemption 
Allowed

No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To IIM 
Udaipur

EMD Payable At IIM 
Udaipur

Click to view modification history

Work /Item(s)

Title Annual Maintenance of Horticulture Services at IIM Udaipur

Work Description Annual Maintenance of Horticulture Services at IIM Udaipur

Pre Qualification 
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent 
External 
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Show Tender Value 
in Public Domain

Yes 

Tender Value in ₹ 5,45,507 Product Category Civil Works Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 90 Period Of Work
(Days)

365 

Location IIM Udaipur Pincode 313001 Pre Bid Meeting 
Place

IIM 
Udaipur 

Pre Bid Meeting 
Address

IIM 
Udaipur 

Pre Bid Meeting Date 10-Jun-2025 11:00 
AM 

Bid Opening Place on CPPP

Should Allow NDA 
Tender

No Allow Preferential 
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Page 1 of 2eProcurement System Government of India

30-May-25https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=ViewTenders&service...



Publish Date 30-May-2025 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 23-Jun-2025 11:00 AM

Document Download / Sale 
Start Date

30-May-2025 06:00 PM Document Download / Sale End 
Date

23-Jun-2025 10:00 AM

Clarification Start Date 30-May-2025 06:00 PM Clarification End Date 10-Jun-2025 06:00 PM 

Bid Submission Start Date 30-May-2025 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 23-Jun-2025 10:00 AM

Tender Documents
NIT 
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf NIT 978.80 

Work Item 
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document 
Size (in KB)

1 Tender Documents Tender-Hort-2025-26.pdf Tender documents 962.19
2 BOQ BOQ_906791.xls BOQ 239.50

Bid Openers List

S.No Bid Opener Login Id Bid Opener Name Certificate Name
1. indraj.kumar@iimu.ac.in INDRAJ KUMAR INDRAJ KUMAR
2. sheetesh.agarwal@iimu.ac.in SHEETESH AGARWAL Sheetesh Agarwal
3. uday.bhaskar@iimu.ac.in MAREDLA UDAY BHASKAR Maredla Uday Bhaskar

Tender Properties

Auto Tendering 
Process allowed

No Show Technical bid status Yes

Show Finance bid 
status

Yes Stage to disclose Bid Details in 
Public Domain

Technical Bid Opening 

BoQ Comparative 
Chart model

Normal BoQ Compartive chart decimal 
places

2

BoQ Comparative 
Chart Rank Type

L Form Based BoQ No

TIA Undertaking
S.No Undertaking to Order Tender complying with Order Reason for non compliance of Order 
1 PPP-MII Order 2017 Not Applicable This is open tender
2 MSEs Order 2012 Not Applicable This is open tender

Tender Inviting Authority

Name The Director

Address IIM Udaipur

Tender Creator Details

Created By INDRAJ KUMAR

Designation Office assistant (Store and Purchase)

Created Date 30-May-2025 02:41 PM

Page 2 of 2eProcurement System Government of India

30-May-25https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=ViewTenders&service...


